

PS&E JOB NO : 12W151 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008324 REGION NO : 9
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL4150
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 PORT TOWNSEND FERRY TERMINAL
 SEISMIC RETROFIT
 12W151
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : JEFFERSON

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 13 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jun 18 2012

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC 1501 TAYLOR WAY TACOMA WA 984214100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 026000	MANSON CONSTRUCTION CO. 5209 E MARGINAL WAY S 98134-2429 SEATTLE WA 981240067 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 518000	QUIGG BROS., INC. 819 W STATE ST 98520-5934 ABERDEEN WA 985200281 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 680000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	4,964.00	-43.59 %	2,800.00	-2,164.00	10,323.00	107.96 %	19,000.00	282.76 %
STRUCTURE										
2	STRUCTURAL LOW ALLOY STEEL - BRIDGE SEAT EXTENSION	L.S.	31,110.00	-35.71 %	20,000.00	-11,110.00	11,729.29	-62.30 %	17,000.00	-45.36 %
3	RESIN BONDED ANCHORS	L.S.	7,259.00	-31.12 %	5,000.00	-2,259.00	9,107.29	25.46 %	1,200.00	-83.47 %
OTHER ITEMS										
4	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00		-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %
5	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	2,074.00	-66.25 %	700.00	-1,374.00	500.00	-75.89 %	1,000.00	-51.78 %
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$45,406.00	-37.24%	\$28,499.00		\$31,658.58	-30.28%	\$38,199.00	-15.87%
BASE TOTAL			\$45,406.00	-37.24%	\$28,499.00		\$31,658.58	-30.28%	\$38,199.00	-15.87%

PS&E JOB NO : 12W151 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008324 REGION NO : 9
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL4150
 HWY : SR 020
 TITLE : SR 20
 PORT TOWNSEND FERRY TERMINAL
 SEISMIC RETROFIT
 12W151
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : JEFFERSON

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 13 2012
 AWARDED ON : Jun 18 2012

----- 4TH BIDDER -----
 BLACKWATER MARINE, LLC
 12019 76TH PLACE NE
 KIRKLAND WA 980342437
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100874 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT					
PREPARATION									
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	4,964.00	9,000.00	81.31 % 4,036.00	0.00	-100.00 %		
STRUCTURE									
2	STRUCTURAL LOW ALLOY STEEL - BRIDGE SEAT EXTENSION	L.S.	31,110.00	16,000.00	-48.57 % -15,110.00	0.00	-100.00 %		
3	RESIN BONDED ANCHORS	L.S.	7,259.00	15,106.00	108.10 % 7,847.00	0.00	-100.00 %		
OTHER ITEMS									
4	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	0.00	0.00 %		
5	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	2,074.00	500.00	-75.89 % -1,574.00	0.00	-100.00 %		
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$45,406.00</u>	<u>\$40,605.00</u>	-10.57%			\$0.00	
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$45,406.00</u>	<u>\$40,605.00</u>	-10.57%	NO BID THIS ALTERNATE		NO BID THIS ALTERNATE	